For other values & Custom Designs, contact factory.Specifications subject to change without notice.
15801 Chemical Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649-1595
Tel: (714) 898-0960  •  Fax: (714) 896-0971
TTL_PW  1/98
Rhombus
Industries Inc. 23
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
14-Pin Package with Unused Leads Removed Per Schematic

low transition of the enable input.  When the
enable is high, the output is held high.  The
output will start with a high-to-low transition one
half-cycle after the input trigger. The output
frequency tolerance is  ± 3%.
TTLOS
Schematic
TTL Buffered Pulse Width Generator Modules
Part Number
Output Pulse
Width (ns)
Maximum
Freq. (MHz)
TTLPWG-5   5 ± 1.0 63
TTLPWG-7   7 ± 1.0 53
TTLPWG-10 10 ± 1.5 42
TTLPWG-15 15 ± 2.0 32
TTLPWG-20 20 ± 2.0 22
TTLPWG-25 25 ± 2.0 19
TTLPWG-30 30 ± 2.0 15
TTLPWG-35 35 ± 2.0 13
TTLPWG-40 40 ± 2.0 11
TTLPWG-45 45 ± 2.25 10
TTLPWG-50 50 ± 2.5   9
TTLPWG-60 60 ± 3.0   8
TTLPWG-80 80 ± 4.0   6
TTLPWG-100 100 ± 5.0   5
TTL Pulse Width Discriminator Modules
Part Number
Suppressed
Pulse Width,

TTLPD-20 < 18.5 > 21.5
TTLPD-25 < 23.5 > 26.5
TTLPD-30 < 28.5 > 31.5
TTLPD-40 < 38.0 > 42.0
TTLPD-50 < 47.5 > 52.5
TTLPD-60 < 57.0 > 63.0
TTLPD-75 < 71.0 > 79.0
TTLPD-100 < 95.0 > 105.0
TTLPD-120 < 114.0 > 126.0
TTLPD-125 < 118.7 > 131.3
TTLPD-150 < 142.5 > 157.5
TTLPD-200 < 190.0 > 210.0
TTL Gated Oscillators
Part Number Output Frequency
TTLOS-5   5 MHz
TTLOS-10 10 MHz
TTLOS-15 15 MHz
TTLOS-20 20 MHz
TTLOS-25 25 MHz
TTLOS-30 30 MHz
TTLOS-33 33 MHz
TTLOS-35 35 MHz
TTLOS-40 40 MHz
TTLOS-45 45 MHz
TTLOS-50 50 MHz
TTLOS-66 66 MHz
TTLOS-75 75 MHz
TTLOS-80 80 MHz
Electrical Specifications at 25OCElectrical Specifications at 25OC Electrical Specifications at 25OC
1
IN
7